MANUFACTURER'S NAME:
CONTRACT NAME:
TERM OF CONTRACT:

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME

Southern Duplicating of Clarksdale
Southern Duplicating of Hattiesburg
Copywrite, Inc.

The Image Specialist

Southern Duplicating of Jackson
Copywrite, Inc.

South Mississippi Business Machines
Pike Business Machines

Copywrite, Inc.

Southern Dupicating of Greenwood
Business Equipment Center, Inc.
Copywrite, Inc.

SMBM

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

Sharp Electronics Corporation
Copiers - Purchase and Rental
May 1, 2015 - April 30, 2016

CONTACT NAME

Billy Steen
Billy Steen
Gloria Scott
Billy Steen
Billy Steen
Bill Mustin
Mark Busch
Larry Quinn
Gloria Scott
Billy Steen
Michelle Gaddy
Allen McDaniel
Mark Busch

ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP
125 Highway 322 Clarksdale/ MS/ 38614
6855 Lincoln Road Extension Sui Hattiesburg/ MS/ 39402
1011 Munsford - P.O. Box 701  New Albany/ MS/ 38652
213 E. Sunflower Cleveland/ MS/ 38732
2323 Lakeland Drive Flowood/ MS/ 39232

1944 University Avenue Oxford/ MS/ 38655
1915 25th Avenue - P.O. Box 697 Gulfport/ MS/ 39502-0697

610 George Ave. McComb/ MS/ 39648

210 Hwy 12 East Starkville/ MS/ 39759
409 West Park Avenue Greenwood/ MS/ 38930
2991 Directors Row Memphis/ TN/ 38131
2625 Traceland Drive Tupelo/ MS/ 38801
222 North Main Street, Suite B Hattiesburg/ MS/ 39401

TELEPHONE

601-624-2976
601-261-9900
662-534-2683
662-846-6482
601-420-5550
662-281-8967
228-864-4845
601-684-7855
662-323-6444
662-453-3130

901-345-5650 X 3178

662-841-1345

FAX

662-624-2030
662-261-9991
662-534-2679
662-843-0056
601-420-5528
662-281-8968
228-868-9546
601-684-7879
662-323-3060
662-453-2530
901-462-0461
662-841-1369

601-450-SMBM (7626) 800-474-8507

EMAIL

billys@southernduplicating.com

billys@southernduplicating.com

gscott@copywriteinc.net
billys@southernduplicating.com

billys@southernduplicating.com

gscott@copywriteinc.com
mjbusch@smbm.net
lquin@pbminc.org
gscott@copywriteinc.net
billys@southernduplicating.com

mgaddy@bec-memphis.com
amcdaniel@copywriteinc.net
mijbusch@smbm.net

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

MINORITY VENDOR

No
No
No



